L ORTGEN
ANDY \.t)l!' AT

_Uhl( INAL Mllhli 1( F
CAMOLNT Co

.",mm,'\' Al mn RENT
RAVE:

CMONTHLY

CAND INTERBST .
COAYAINT SR . 936, 4puyabie on the first day of each Gionth and due

CMONTHEY FSCROW

PAYDMENT B 148, 3puyable on the first day of cach momib aid due
TRIRSY PAY MENT BATE:
Mo

For value reecived, the teris and conditions of the original Nole and original Moertgage
dared PRI S

hevely mmnhwi s follows: - “ .o
- . ‘ _HLABA063 %‘2
oL A inste 11!1-\( nta due under the Mortgage or Note shall be poid on a bi-weekly basis Pt
vvery fourteen (1l ealendse davs, The amount of cich bi-weekly payment due every 1

_fnur teesn (- H davsis as i'nl!uws

The interest as SUSHE n\{u(‘(*d by ,,2'59 Lo 8375 44

LMo

0L J L FMLBI000769.. .
U N O F F I C.: AL t Q PY:.AN Nz L A8001R7623 -

I"‘ﬂ’\ i ‘:

HEWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

,r;; MORTGAGORS: ' EMERSON AL AHRENS AND BRENDA R, AHRENS; HIS WIFE
‘{ MORTGALNL: Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank Fk/m

Finanecial Federal Savings Bank

oy PROPERTY ADLRESS: - 456 SPRINGFIELD PARK FOREST TLLINOIS 60466

LEGAL ‘ )
DESCRIPFTION:

LOT 3 [0 RU0CK 39 [N LINCOLNWOOD WEST, BFING A SUBDIVISION OF THE

WESTERLY PARE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 24 AND PART OF THE

SOUTH EAST A4 0F SECTION 23 EASTERLY OF THE TLLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROAD

FN O TOMMSIHIP 20 _HORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TO THL "CLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 18, 1959 IN RECORDER'S
BEFICE OF COOK _COUNTY, ILLINGIS AS DOIUMENT NUMBER 17739257 AND
REGISYERED [N THE GFf1CE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY,
TELINOTS AS DOCUMENT. NUMZER LR 1901250 IM COOK COUNTY, (LLLINOIS.

PIN #

31.24-324.-003-0000

31-24-324-003-C0G0

REMAINING
02/25/92 MORTGAGE AMOUNT:

~Permanent Praperty”lax Number:

LAMOBETUALR

£3,780.00

8.625

PRINCIPAL

o or before the tath dav of each month.

on or before tie 16th day of eachi month.
N

05/01/92
096 Months

PGALE

TERM:

Cand recorded on 224200 P as docoment Noo o deseribed above are

- Primfipnl and
Anterest:

U INserows

~UTotal Bisweekly Baymento

DATE OF lfRSf Bl WFEKLY PAYMENT IS 04/20/92



B4

e NOEFICIAL COPY

A -
N AVE BOX 333 — 1y
015 80435

A
% late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest puyme!j. due shall be
assessed iff the paymaent is not made on the dite scheduled,

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on o day where the Bank is closed
for business. the pariies agree that one (1) grace day is permiited so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the hank holiday.

The eserow payment due on each bi-weekly payméent due date is 1/26th of the yearly
tiaxes and assessments, and ground rents on the ‘progerty, if any. plus 1/26th of the
yvearly premium installmentis for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
instaliments {or mortgape insurance, tf any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and trooe time to ime by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and
reasondnie estimates thereof.

R .

In consideration/of lhf' wender’s scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly hasis
(overy 144 L,)]undu davs), the Maortgagoris) agree to pay each bi-weekly paymeni
by Automatic Payrient Svatem from a Flndncm] Federal Trust and Savings Benk
checking account. l! e Mor {gapar{si fail to pay.a bi-weekly payment hy
electronic funds transied an the date due, the Eender has the right to convert
the payment schedule td a rienthly busis and increase the inlerest rate

by 125 % te .8 L0k

In all other respects, the terms and conditions of the originai Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness

as herein stated and to perform all obligatirns under said Mortgage and Note and
this Agrecment.

Dated this _____25 day of __ February. 19_. Loz,

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAV INGS BANK:

ﬁ crets '-'5 . / / /é = | :;;?s;a;;/.;« m_;‘éli’%f&ig»m;

v 1c esldent EMERSCAN 4. AHRENS

) .—"‘;)‘ﬂ'_. ) .
Ak e A LT
S f&,oéétf”’f/ BRENGA R. AHRENS
— /! %

A Vice President

ATTEST: (
.-

BY0LSIZE

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COORK
p

) _f A ~L.3§YZ‘J!’LK\?:.L_AJ\,, a Notary Public in and for said county and state
do hereby certify that ___ EMERSON A. AHRENS_AND RRENDA R_ AHRENS HIS WIFE _

.

persmmll\ “knawn to me to be the same persons whase nuames are ~,ub-:f.r1})ed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and

delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purpeses
therein set forth. ‘

)

Notary Pub it

Given under my hand and official seal, this._ 25 r‘].iy of __Februam® 92 - .

Ay Commission
Wvb :‘r\\‘(n,,!k,"ﬁ




